3

L
dgd

Ratio to ATLAS

uo -
subleadin
R
Wh

d{

1071

1072

1073

0.5

13

000 GeV pp

tt
_I_ I T | T I I I I T I_
= p_ratio W — b (ATLAS ttbar) =
- -
= m ATLAS =
C -3~ Herwig 7.2,1 default 7]
[ —&— Pythia 8.170 default 7
IS ¢ Sherpa 1.3.1 default _
= IR PR N R 7
:l T T T T | T T T | T |:
S =

—5-

subleading
RWb

Rivet 3.1.10, = 300k events

mcplots.cern.ch [arXiv:1306.3436]

N

0.5



	Contents
	Page 1


